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SİNYAL VE KONTROL KABLOLARI

208050

208051

208052

208053

208054

208055

208056

208058

208060

208104

208105

208106

208107

208108

208109

208110

2 0 8 1 12

20 8 114

208140

20 8 141

208142

208143

208144

208145

208146

208148

208150

1 7 . 5 1 0

2 1 . 0 8 0

2 4 . 1 1 0

28.010

32 . 1 10

35. 100

38.790

46.030

5 2 . 9 2 0

28.650

3 7 . 6 8 0

46.310

55.250

65.040

7 4 . 2 4 0

83.430

102.550

120.930

45.090

61 .480

7 8 . 6 2 0

9 7 . 2 7 0

114.610

131.810

147.970

182.990

215.150

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

LIH(St)CH 2x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 3x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 4x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 5x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 6x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 7x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 8x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 10x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 12x0,22mm2

LIH(St)CH 2x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 3x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 4x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 5x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 6x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 7x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 8x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 10x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 12x0,75mm2

LIH(St)CH 2x1,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 3x1,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 4x1,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 5x1,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 6x1,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 7x1,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 8x1,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 10x1,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 12x1,5mm2

Ürün Kodu Birim FiyatÜrün Tanımı

208086

208087

208088

208089

208090

208091

208092

208094

208096

208122

208123

208124

208125

208126

208127

208128

208130

208132

208158

208159

208160

20 8 161

208162

208163

208164

208166

208168

2 4 . 2 8 0

3 0 . 9 7 0

38.310

4 5 . 4 2 0

5 2 . 3 1 0

5 9 . 0 3 0

6 5 . 6 5 0

7 8 . 5 3 0

9 2 . 2 1 0

3 5 . 0 9 0

4 6 . 7 7 0

59.890

71 . 100

82.760

9 3 . 6 9 0

105.010

127.840

149.720

6 4 . 4 2 0

90.870

1 18 .670

146.660

173.940

199.950

226.730

279.770

330.710

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m

TL/m 

TL/m

LIH(St)CH 2x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 3x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 4x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 5x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 6x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 7x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 8x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 10x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 12x0,50mm2

LIH(St)CH 2x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 3x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 4x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 5x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 6x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 7x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 8x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 10x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 12x1mm2

LIH(St)CH 2x2,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 3x2,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 4x2,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 5x2,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 6x2,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 7x2,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 8x2,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 10x2,5mm2

LIH(St)CH 12x2,5mm2

Ürün Kodu Birim FiyatÜrün Tanımı

LIH(St)CH KABLOLAR LIH(St)CH KABLOLAR

REÇBER KABLO NİSAN 2023 FİYAT LİSTESİ


